
8.—13b.

Return
showing
what

Applications
have
been
made
by

Local
Authorities

under
the

State-guaranteed
Advances
Act,
etc.—continued.

12

jN'ame
of

Local
Body.

Amount
,™*,,,.!
Amount

Finally

applM
for. -pla
o p™°?^115

declined.
approved.

ActualPayment made.

Purpose
of

Loan.

Remarks.

Road
Boards —continued.

Brought
forward..Tataraimaka

£ 1,462,730150

£

!

1,155,184150

£ 295,396
£ 795,895 145

£

!

462,980 145
To
metal
Upper

Petone
Road

TitirangiUpper
Wangaehn

750 2,000

750 2,000
i

750 2,000

750
To
construct
two
miles
of
newroad
in
the

Township
of

Endeliffe.

2,000
To
extend
Turakina
Valley

Road,
bridge
Turakina

River,
form

Wilson's

Road,
&e.

300
To
metal
about
55

chains
of

road
from

Ruakura
School
to

Rangitikei

boundarj'.
1,760

To
construct
various

roads
within
the
district

1,200
j

To
metal
the
Awaroa
Swamp

Road,
&c.

1,940.To
paythe

Board's
share
in

connection
with
bridges,
&c.

To
paythe

Board's
share
of
certain
specified
public
works

630
To
paythe

Board's
share
of
Wairau

River
Bridge.

To
construct
a

portion
of

Bertrand
Road.

I

To
payoff

the
existing
overdraft,

&c.

400
To
metal
the
unfinished

portions
of
the

Waiuku-Drury
Road.

I

To
metal
the
unfinished

portions
of
the

Waiuku-Drury
Road

To
construct
a

road
and
erect
a

wharf.

To
payoff

existing
advances,
&c.

To
construct
Upper

Puniho
Road

2,500
To
form,
bridge,
and

metal
roads

Portion
of
10
per
cent,
on

£1,500,

raised
under

Local
Bodies'
Loans

Act,
1908.

Rate
insufficientJ
for

£150.

300

300

300

Rate
insufficient
for
£1,850.

Waipipi

1,850 1,2002.700 715 630 80 .i00 400 40 850 5.000 650 4,300
1.850 1,2002,700715 630 80

1,760 1.200 1,940

Wairan

Approval
lapsed.

Waitara
West

Waiuku

630

500

Purpose
not

approved.

■•

?>

400
I

40
i

850

400

10
per

cent,
on

£400.

Werekino

"650 4,300
5\000

Purpose
not

approved.
Joint

loan
with

Parihaka
Road
Board.

Rate
insufficient
for
full

amount:
less

amount
to
payoff

overdraft,
£3,140,

was
approved,
subject
to
the

con-

dition
that

no
part
of
it
wasto
be

applied
to
the

payment
of
the

over-

draft.

Whangamarino ..650 3,140

Boroughs.

!

To
install
electric
light

7,500
J

To
construct
a

water-supply
system
for
the

borough.

4,000
i

To
complete
the

necessary
cuttings,
fillings,
general

construction
of
foot-

paths.
&c.

I

Ditto
15,000

To
construct
a

water-supply
and
various

roads,
&c.

750
To
provide

Board's
share
of
cost
of

constructing
Wairau
River
Bridge

1,000
I

To
complete
the

borough
abattoirs
by

addition
of
a

cool
store.

1,500
!

To
extend
the

gas
mains.

500
\

To
provide
waterworks,

water-supply,
and

drainage.

900
To
provide
Council's

share
of
the
cost
of
Wairau

River
Bridge.

800
To
extend

gasworks,
waterworks,
and

drainage.

To
repaya
loan
of
a

similar
amount
raised
for
electric
lighting,
&c.

2,500
To
extend
the

sewerage
system
of
the

borough.

To
establish
a

municipal
sanitary
service.

To
construct

Mangawhare
Road

(portion
of).

AkaroaBalelutha Birkenhead

5.000 7.500 4.000
4,000

5,000
7,500 4,000

Purpose
not

approved.

Blenheim

400 25,000 21.750 1,000 1,50065,000 1,9003,8004,000 4,000 600 900

400 25.000 750 1,000 1,50065.000 1,9003,800

24,880750 1,000 1,50065,000 1,9003,800

10
per

cent,
on

£4,000.

£120
for
steam-roller
not

approved.

£21,000
to
payoff

loans
not

approved.

CambridgeCampbelltown...:Dannevirke Dargaville

Purpose
not

approved.

4.000 600 900
•i

4^000
600


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

